Concurs

Cod columbofil: 002759
Latitudine : 46°

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

2027180F
2027159F
2027160F
0051100F
2027162F
2026847M
0056086F
0056090F
0056093F
0056088F
1249090F
0056098F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.14

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

2" N

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

12:16:28 GPS
12:16:28 +0
12:16:28 GPS +3h

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora

| |DB12EAS50 | 18.06 12:
| |DBO4895F | 18.06 12:
| |DB12EA86 | 18.06 12:
| |DB0484BF | 18.06 12:
| |DB12EA45 | 18.06 12:
| |DBOG69E77 | 18.06 12:
| |DB0484DC | 18.06 12:
| |[DB12EAAS | 18.06 12:
| |[DB12EA74 | 18.06 12:
| |[DB12EA7A | 18.06 12:
| |DB12EA4C | 18.06 12:
| |DB12EAA2 | 18.06 12:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 62509

Benzing 48903636 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

ked

Corodescu Catalin

26° 55" 9.5"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702374
80002243

Pag.:

24 06, 2025 05813
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235673_1750248989.pdf

